Product Information Sheet
ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Product Features:
• Produces a continuous supply of 99.99999%
pure hydrogen gas at up to 4.1 bar
• Designed to run 24 hours a day
• Ideal for carrier gas requirements for GC/MS
• Eliminate dangerous hydrogen cylinders

safety guidelines to be certified for CE, CSA and UL approval.
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Model	Number
150	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator H2PD-150EU OR H2PD-150UK
300	ml/min	Hydrogen	Generator H2PD-300EU OR H2PD-300UK
Installation	Kit IK7532
Maintenance	Items Model	Number Change	Frequency
Electrolyte	Solution REAG-920071 12 Months